Station No.

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

List of Polling Stations - Harborough, Oadby and Wigston Constituency

Ward

Oadby St. Peter's

Oadby St. Peter's

Oadby Grange

Oadby Grange

Oadby Uplands

Oadby Uplands

Oadby Woodlands

Oadby Woodlands

Oadby Brocks Hill

Oadby Brocks Hill

Wigston St. Wolstan's

District(s)

A

E1l

E2

F1

F2

Gl

G2

Address

Trinity Methodist Church, Harborough Road, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4LA

United Reformed Church Hall, Rosemead Drive, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 5SF

Immaculate Conception Church Hall, New Street, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4LJ

John Foster Hall, Facilities Building, Manor Road, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 2L.G

St. Paul's Church, Hamble Road, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4NX

St. Paul's Church, Hamble Road, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4NX

Woodland Grange Primary School, Beaufort Way, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4TY

Woodland Grange Primary School, Beaufort Way, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4TY

Coombe Park Pavilion, Coombe Rise, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 5TW

Beauchamp College, Ridge Way, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 5TP

Freer Community Centre, 242A Leicester Road, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 1HQ



List of Polling Stations - Harborough, Oadby and Wigston Constituency

Station No. Ward District(s) Address

212 Wigston St. Wolstan's Glenmere Community Primary School, Estoril Avenue, Wigston, Leicestershire,

LE18 3RD
213 Wigston St. Wolstan's J Freer Community Centre, 242A Leicester Road, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 1HQ
214 Wigston Meadowcourt K1, K2 g/l(;;dow Community Primary School, Meadow Way, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18
215 Wigston Meadowcourt L Igi?:(g?e?‘sl:]ﬁ‘z,sleiﬁsl%u;brléeiCeSter Rugby Football Club, Welford Road, Wigston,
216 Wigston All Saints M 'Il_'g?étgsotgwr;:illr gtl)_rlr;rlnsugt'yRand Sports Centre, Horsewell Lane, Wigston,
217 Wigston All Saints N1, N2 All Saints C of E Primary School, Long Street, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 2AH
218 Wigston Fields 0 (L:E?tSre;IAﬁ\\/enue Christian Church Hall, Central Avenue, Wigston, Leicestershire,
219 Wigston Fields P1, P2 i;t_t:el Evangelical Free Church, Burleigh Avenue, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18
220 South Wigston Q The Menphys Hub, Bassett Street, South Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 4PE
221 South Wigston R Blaby Road Park Pavilion, Blaby Road, South Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 4LB
599 South Wigston S Fairfield Community Primary School, Cheshire Drive, South Wigston, Leicestershire,

LE18 4WA



Station No.

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

Ward

Glen

Kibworths

Kibworths

Lubenham

Glen

Glen

Lubenham

Kibworths

Kibworths

Lubenham

Kibworths

List of Polling Stations - Harborough, Oadby and Wigston Constituency

District(s)

AB

AC, AK

AD, AW, AY

AF

AG, AN

AG, AN

AH, AM

Al

Al

AO

AS, AX

Address

Burton Overy Village Hall, Rectory End, Burton Overy, Leicestershire, LE8 9DL

Kibworth Grammar School Hall - Lounge, School Road, Kibworth Beauchamp,
Leicestershire, LES OEW

Church Langton Community Hall, Stonton Road, Church Langton, Market
Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7SZ

Robert Monk Hall Foxton, Middle Street, Foxton, Market Harborough,
Leicestershire, LE16 7RE

St Cuthberts Community Hall - A, St Cuthberts Primary School, The Chase, Great
Glen, Leicestershire, LE8 9EQ

St Cuthberts Community Hall - B, St Cuthberts Primary School, The Chase, Great
Glen, Leicestershire, LE8 9EQ

Gumley Village Hall, Main Street, Gumley, Leicestershire, LE16 7RU

Kibworth Grammar School Hall - Main Hall - A, School Road, Kibworth Beauchamp,
Leicestershire LE8 OEW

Kibworth Grammar School Hall - Main Hall - B, School Road, Kibworth Beauchamp,
Leicestershire LE8 OEW

Lubenham Village Hall, Laughton Road, Lubenham, Leicestershire, LE16 9TE

Tur Langton Village Hall, Main Street, Tur Langton, Leicestershire, LE8 OPJ



Station No.

234

235

236

237

238

238A

239

240

241

242

List of Polling Stations - Harborough, Oadby and Wigston Constituency

Ward

Kibworths

Lubenham

Glen

Glen

Market Harborough - Logan

Lubenham

Market Harborough - Logan

Market Harborough - Great
Bowden & Arden

Market Harborough - Little
Bowden

Market Harborough - Little
Bowden

District(s)

AT

AV

AZ

RHJ, RHR, RHT

V, W

7

Address

Smeeton Westerby Village Hall, Main Street, Smeeton Westerby, Leicestershire,
LE8 ORT

Theddingworth Village Hall, Main Street, Theddingworth, Leicestershire, LE17 6QZ

Newton Harcourt Reading Room, Glen Road, Newton Harcourt, Leicestershire, LE8
9FH

lllston on the Hill Village Hall, Main Street, lliston on the Hill, Leicestershire, LE7
9EG

Congregational Church Hall - A, Bowden Lane, Market Harborough, Leicestershire,
LE16 7JD

Congregational Church Hall - A, Bowden Lane, Market Harborough, Leicestershire,
LE16 7JD

Congregational Church Hall - B, Bowden Lane, Market Harborough, Leicestershire,
LE16 7JD

Great Bowden Village Hall, 40 The Green, Great Bowden, Market Harborough,
Leicestershire, LE16 7EU

Meadowdale Primary School - A, Rockingham Road, Market Harborough,
Leicestershire, LE16 7XQ

Meadowdale Primary School - B, Rockingham Road, Market Harborough,
Leicestershire, LE16 7XQ



Station No.

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

List of Polling Stations - Harborough, Oadby and Wigston Constituency

Ward

Market Harborough - Little
Bowden

Market Harborough - Great
Bowden & Arden

Market Harborough - Great
Bowden & Arden

Market Harborough - Welland

Market Harborough - Welland

Market Harborough - Welland

Market Harborough - Welland

District(s)

XX, XXX

YY

Address

Church of Saint Nicholas Extension, Rectory Lane, Little Bowden, Market
Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 8AS

The Symington Building, Adam & Eve Street, Market Harborough, Leicestershire,
LE16 7AG

Ridgeway Primary Academy Hall, The Ridgeway, Market Harborough,
Leicestershire, LE16 7HQ

Harborough Community Church - A - Room 1, 121 Bath Street, Market Harborough,
Leicestershire, LE16 9JL

Harborough Community Church - C - Room 2/3, 121 Bath Street, Market
Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 9JL

Harborough Community Church - D - Room 4, 121 Bath Street, Market Harborough,
Leicestershire, LE16 9JL

Harborough Community Church - B - Room 5, 121 Bath Street, Market Harborough,
Leicestershire, LE16 9JL



