Station No.	Ward	District(s)	Address
201	Oadby St. Peter`s	A	Trinity Methodist Church, Harborough Road, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4LA
202	Oadby St. Peter`s	В	United Reformed Church Hall, Rosemead Drive, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 5SF
203	Oadby Grange	С	Immaculate Conception Church Hall, New Street, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4LJ
204	Oadby Grange	D	John Foster Hall, Facilities Building, Manor Road, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 2LG
205	Oadby Uplands	E1	St. Paul`s Church, Hamble Road, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4NX
206	Oadby Uplands	E2	St. Paul`s Church, Hamble Road, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4NX
207	Oadby Woodlands	F1	Woodland Grange Primary School, Beaufort Way, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4TY
208	Oadby Woodlands	F2	Woodland Grange Primary School, Beaufort Way, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 4TY
209	Oadby Brocks Hill	G1	Coombe Park Pavilion, Coombe Rise, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 5TW
210	Oadby Brocks Hill	G2	Beauchamp College, Ridge Way, Oadby, Leicester, LE2 5TP
211	Wigston St. Wolstan`s	Н	Freer Community Centre, 242A Leicester Road, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 1HQ

Station No.	Ward	District(s)	Address
212	Wigston St. Wolstan`s	I	Glenmere Community Primary School, Estoril Avenue, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 3RD
213	Wigston St. Wolstan`s	J	Freer Community Centre, 242A Leicester Road, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 1HQ
214	Wigston Meadowcourt	K1, K2	Meadow Community Primary School, Meadow Way, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 3QZ
215	Wigston Meadowcourt	L	The Club House, South Leicester Rugby Football Club, Welford Road, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 3TE
216	Wigston All Saints	М	Thythorn Hill Community and Sports Centre, Horsewell Lane, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 2HR
217	Wigston All Saints	N1, N2	All Saints C of E Primary School, Long Street, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 2AH
218	Wigston Fields	О	Central Avenue Christian Church Hall, Central Avenue, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 2AA
219	Wigston Fields	P1, P2	Bethel Evangelical Free Church, Burleigh Avenue, Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 1FH
220	South Wigston	Q	The Menphys Hub, Bassett Street, South Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 4PE
221	South Wigston	R	Blaby Road Park Pavilion, Blaby Road, South Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 4LB
222	South Wigston	S	Fairfield Community Primary School, Cheshire Drive, South Wigston, Leicestershire, LE18 4WA

Station No.	Ward	District(s)	Address
223	Glen	AB	Burton Overy Village Hall, Rectory End, Burton Overy, Leicestershire, LE8 9DL
224	Kibworths	AC, AK	Kibworth Grammar School Hall - Lounge, School Road, Kibworth Beauchamp, Leicestershire, LE8 OEW
225	Kibworths	AD, AW, AY	Church Langton Community Hall, Stonton Road, Church Langton, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7SZ
226	Lubenham	AF	Robert Monk Hall Foxton, Middle Street, Foxton, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7RE
227	Glen	AG, AN	St Cuthberts Community Hall - A, St Cuthberts Primary School, The Chase, Great Glen, Leicestershire, LE8 9EQ
228	Glen	AG, AN	St Cuthberts Community Hall - B, St Cuthberts Primary School, The Chase, Great Glen, Leicestershire, LE8 9EQ
229	Lubenham	AH, AM	Gumley Village Hall, Main Street, Gumley, Leicestershire, LE16 7RU
230	Kibworths	AJ	Kibworth Grammar School Hall - Main Hall - A, School Road, Kibworth Beauchamp, Leicestershire LE8 0EW
231	Kibworths	AJ	Kibworth Grammar School Hall - Main Hall - B, School Road, Kibworth Beauchamp, Leicestershire LE8 0EW
232	Lubenham	AO	Lubenham Village Hall, Laughton Road, Lubenham, Leicestershire, LE16 9TE
233	Kibworths	AS, AX	Tur Langton Village Hall, Main Street, Tur Langton, Leicestershire, LE8 0PJ

Station No.	Ward	District(s)	Address
234	Kibworths	AT	Smeeton Westerby Village Hall, Main Street, Smeeton Westerby, Leicestershire, LE8 0RT
235	Lubenham	AV	Theddingworth Village Hall, Main Street, Theddingworth, Leicestershire, LE17 6QZ
236	Glen	AZ	Newton Harcourt Reading Room, Glen Road, Newton Harcourt, Leicestershire, LE8 9FH
237	Glen	RHJ, RHR, RHT	Illston on the Hill Village Hall, Main Street, Illston on the Hill, Leicestershire, LE7 9EG
238	Market Harborough - Logan	V, VV	Congregational Church Hall - A, Bowden Lane, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7JD
238A	Lubenham	ZZ	Congregational Church Hall - A, Bowden Lane, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7JD
239	Market Harborough - Logan	V, VV	Congregational Church Hall - B, Bowden Lane, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7JD
240	Market Harborough - Great Bowden & Arden	W	Great Bowden Village Hall, 40 The Green, Great Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7EU
241	Market Harborough - Little Bowden	Х	Meadowdale Primary School - A, Rockingham Road, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7XQ
242	Market Harborough - Little Bowden	X	Meadowdale Primary School - B, Rockingham Road, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7XQ

Station No.	Ward	District(s)	Address
243	Market Harborough - Little Bowden	xx, xxx	Church of Saint Nicholas Extension, Rectory Lane, Little Bowden, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 8AS
244	Market Harborough - Great Bowden & Arden	Y	The Symington Building, Adam & Eve Street, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7AG
245	Market Harborough - Great Bowden & Arden	YY	Ridgeway Primary Academy Hall, The Ridgeway, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 7HQ
246	Market Harborough - Welland	Z	Harborough Community Church - A - Room 1, 121 Bath Street, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 9JL
247	Market Harborough - Welland	Z	Harborough Community Church - C - Room 2/3, 121 Bath Street, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 9JL
248	Market Harborough - Welland	Z	Harborough Community Church - D - Room 4, 121 Bath Street, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 9JL
249	Market Harborough - Welland	Z	Harborough Community Church - B - Room 5, 121 Bath Street, Market Harborough, Leicestershire, LE16 9JL